



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	C9070300200624	Subframe right dark grey metal		1.00
2	C9070300200524	Subframe left dark grey metall		1.00
3	C90703002004C1	Cross member		1.00
4	C0000250801800S	HH collar screw M8x18 ISA40 SS		4.00
5	C90708000012	Special screw M6x12x3		3.00
6	C90703002010	Cable bracket		1.00
7	C0000351003000S	SHCS M10x30 TX45		4.00
8	C90703048000C1	Footrest carrier rear/left		1.00
9	C0000250804500S	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X45 ISA40		2.00
10	C0000250802500S	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 TX40		2.00
11	C90703049000C1	Footrest carrier rear/right		1.00
12	C90705068000	DAMPING RUBBER		1.00
13	54310086100	SELF LOCKING NUT M10 CU WS=14		4.00
15	0799060003	retaining washer DIN 6799 - 6		2.00
16	C90703152000	ENGAGE PANEL FOOTREST L/S 03		2.00
17	C90703050000	FOOTREST CPL. L/S REAR 03		1.00
18	C90703052000	ENGAGE PANEL FOOTREST R/S 03		2.00
19	C90703044000	footrest bolt, rear		2.00
20	C90703051000	FOOTREST CPL. R/S REAR 03		1.00
21	64103004100	Brace subframe		1.00
22	C90706041050	Cover intake port right		1.00
23	C90706040050	Cover intake port left		1.00
24	C90708019050	rear reinforcement		1.00
25	C0000350803500S	SCREW M8X35 ISA45 SS		4.00
26	C90708000015	Special screw M6x15x3		6.00